FLORENCE MELLY COMMUNITY PRIMARY SCHOOL

2 GOVERNORS’ INFORMATION AND DUTIES -
2019/20 ACADEMIC YEAR

Term of Office Material
interests
arising from
relationships

between

Date they
Stepped
Down (if

applicable)

Business

ol Category of and
Governor Financial
Interests

Governance Roles in
other Educational
Institutions

Date of

Appointed Areas of Responsibility

them

Kenneth Heaton

Rev Tom Allen

Janet Matthews

Clare Gallagher

Joseph Doyle

Rev Jean Flood

Carl Gilbertson

Sarah Yates

Aaron Leach

Joan Stein

Roxanne Brookes

01/09/15

21/09/94

04/11/14

08/03/16

20/09/16

07/11/16

28/04/17

01/07/18

29/11/18

19/04/19

19/04/19

01/09/15

17/11/18

26/09/18

08/03/16

20/09/16

07/11/16

28/04/17

01/07/18

N/A

19/04/19

19/04/19

IF YOU CAN DREAM 1T,

o “.

18/11/22

25/09/22

07/03/20

19/09/20

06/11/20

27/04/21

31/08/22

N/A

18/04/23

18/04/23

11/05/20

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

13/01/20

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Governing Body

Governing Body

Parents

Parents

Staff

N/A

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Parents

Headteacher

Co-opted Governor

Co-opted Governor

Parent Governor
Staff Governor

N/A

Co-opted Governor

Co-opted Governor

Associate Member/
Headteacher

LA Representative

Parent Governor

N/A

Chair of
Governors

Vice Chair of
Governors

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

YOU CAN

N/A

Headteacher Performance
Management
Link SEND Governor
Link English Governor

Link Safeguarding Governor
Link SEND Governor
Link English Governor

Link Safeguarding Governor
Link More-Able Governor

N/A

N/A

Link Pupil Premium Governor

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

Owner of MGL
(School IT
Provider)

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Chair of Governors at Wellesbourne
Governor at St Vincent de Paul

N/A

Parent Governor at West Kirby
Primary School, Wirral.

Chair of Governors at St Hilda’s CE
High School, Liverpool.

N/A

governors or
school staff

N/A

N/A

Two children attend

the school

Two children attend
the school.

N/A

N/A

N/A

Three children
attend the school

N/A

N/A

Three children
attend the school




