

FLORENCE MELLY COMMUNITY PRIMARY SCHOOL GOVERNORS' INFORMATION AND DUTIES 2019/20 ACADEMIC YEAR



Name	Date of Appointment	Term of Office									Material
		From	То	Date they Stepped Down (if applicable)	Who Appointed them	Category of Governor	Role	Areas of Responsibility	Business and Financial Interests	Governance Roles in other Educational Institutions	interests arising from relationships between governors or school staff
Kenneth Heaton	01/09/15	01/09/15	N/A	11/05/20	Governing Body	Headteacher	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Rev Tom Allen	21/09/94	17/11/18	18/11/22	N/A	Governing Body	Co-opted Governor	Chair of Governors	Headteacher Performance Management Link SEND Governor Link English Governor	N/A	N/A	N/A
Janet Matthews	04/11/14	26/09/18	25/09/22	N/A	Parents	Co-opted Governor	Vice Chair of Governors	Link Safeguarding Governor Link SEND Governor Link English Governor	N/A	N/A	Two children attend the school
Clare Gallagher	08/03/16	08/03/16	07/03/20	N/A	Parents	Parent Governor	N/A	Link Safeguarding Governor Link More-Able Governor	N/A	N/A	Two children attend the school.
Joseph Doyle	20/09/16	20/09/16	19/09/20	N/A	Staff	Staff Governor	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Rev Jean Flood	07/11/16	07/11/16	06/11/20	13/01/20	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Carl Gilbertson	28/04/17	28/04/17	27/04/21	N/A	Governing Body	Co-opted Governor	N/A	Link Pupil Premium Governor	Owner of MGL (School IT Provider)	Chair of Governors at Wellesbourne Governor at St Vincent de Paul	N/A
Sarah Yates	01/07/18	01/07/18	31/08/22	N/A	Governing Body	Co-opted Governor	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Three children attend the school
Aaron Leach	29/11/18	N/A	N/A	N/A	Governing Body	Associate Member/ Headteacher	N/A	N/A	N/A	Parent Governor at West Kirby Primary School, Wirral.	N/A
Joan Stein	19/04/19	19/04/19	18/04/23	N/A	Governing Body	LA Representative	N/A	N/A	N/A	Chair of Governors at St Hilda's CE High School, Liverpool.	N/A
Roxanne Brookes	19/04/19	19/04/19	18/04/23	N/A	Parents	Parent Governor	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Three children attend the school

IF YOU CAN DREAM IT, YOU CAN DO IT!